
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
481 
77 

333 
1 

293 
23 
13 
45 
29 

111 
12 
70 

105 
557 
93 

301 
56 

121 
15 
20 

211 
36 
7 

27 
82 

144 
69 
65 

108 
757 
17 

711 
11 

120 
555 
128 
100 
609 
85 
55 

Class 
F4 S 
F4 G 
F4 S 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 SS 
F4 G 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 SS 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 G 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 G 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 G 
F4 SS 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 SS 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 SS 
F4 SS 
F4 S 
F4 S 

Name 
GILNEI SOARES 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
FELIPE SARKIS 
DIEGO ZUCARELLI 
LEONARDO REIS 
VALDINEI QUIAROTI 
RODRIGO TAVARES DANTAS 
GABRIEL ROSA 
MARCUS V. SANTOS 
RYAN KENJI 
SINDER BITTON NETO 
CLEBER BARCELOS 
ERNANDES ONASSIS 
ENZO BORTOLATO 
JOAO SIMONSEN 
RAFAEL REIS 
ANDRE VICALVI 
CAIO DITLEF 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
KLEBER MOURA 
VINICIUS ZANUTO 
TIAGO SANTOS OLIVEIRA 
REINALDO FANTOZZI JR 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO 
PEDRO GARCIA 
DGEISON DE LUCCA 
MARCELO FERREIRA 
MATHEUS S. CASTRO 
JORGE NETO 
MIGS SUBTIL FILHO 
VINICIUS SOMAIO 
ROMARCIO VIOLA 
PAULO SANT´ANNA 
MARCOS ALCANTARA 
MIGUEL SUBTIL 
DENIS RIBEIRO 
CHRYSTIAN LUIZ OLIVEIRA 
JERSON LEITZKE 
MARCIO BADRA 
CARLOS E. GUIMARAES 

Laps 
18 
17 
25 
17 
17 
21 
22 
21 
20 
21 
24 
20 
9 

15 
25 
13 
18 
25 
19 
19 
23 
18 
24 
19 
19 
21 
19 
23 
11 
20 
23 
24 
23 
25 
20 
26 
18 
26 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
55.559 
55.587 
55.599 
55.629 
55.676 
55.696 
55.714 
55.730 
55.735 
55.739 
55.744 
55.781 
55.811 
55.825 
55.858 
55.862 
55.865 
55.879 
55.896 
55.933 
55.941 
55.959 
56.027 
56.042 
56.076 
56.087 
56.097 
56.107 
56.130 
56.189 
56.217 
56.319 
56.395 
56.485 
56.509 
56.732 
56.907 
57.263 
59.397 

1:00.808 

Diff 

0.028 
0.040 
0.070 
0.117 
0.137 
0.155 
0.171 
0.176 
0.180 
0.185 
0.222 
0.252 
0.266 
0.299 
0.303 
0.306 
0.320 
0.337 
0.374 
0.382 
0.400 
0.468 
0.483 
0.517 
0.528 
0.538 
0.548 
0.571 
0.630 
0.658 
0.760 
0.836 
0.926 
0.950 
1.173 
1.348 
1.704 
3.838 
5.249 

Gap 

0.028 
0.012 
0.030 
0.047 
0.020 
0.018 
0.016 
0.005 
0.004 
0.005 
0.037 
0.030 
0.014 
0.033 
0.004 
0.003 
0.014 
0.017 
0.037 
0.008 
0.018 
0.068 
0.015 
0.034 
0.011 
0.010 
0.010 
0.023 
0.059 
0.028 
0.102 
0.076 
0.090 
0.024 
0.223 
0.175 
0.356 
2.134 
1.411 

In Lap 
14 
17 
10 
17 
15 
11 
17 
6 
9 

19 
19 
16 
6 

13 
16 
6 

11 
14 
16 
12 
23 
14 
13 
16 
7 

19 
8 

23 
8 

18 
9 
5 

21 
23 
17 
25 
6 

14 
2 
1 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 2a ETAPA 
F4 

3o TREINO - F4 

Practice (28:00 Time) started at 14:29:44 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

11/03/2022 14:30 


